
South Windsor Warriors 
Fall House League Schedule 

Senior Division Practice Schedule 
Monday, January 22 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

Wednesday, January 24 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

Thursday, January 25 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

Monday, January 29 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 

Wednesday, January 31 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

Thursday, February 1 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES 



Monday, February 5 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

Wednesday, February 7 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

Thursday, February 8 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 

Monday, February 12 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS & THUNDER 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS  

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS  

Wednesday, February 14 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS & GRIZZLIES 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS & NETS 

NO PRACTICE THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 15th  

NO PRACTICE MONDAY, FEBRUARY 19th  

NO PRACTICE WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 21st  

Thursday, February 22 

6:30-7:15pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER & WARRIORS 

7:15-8:00pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS & BULLS 

8:00-8:45pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES & LAKERS 

8:45-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS & CELTICS 



Monday, February 26 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 

Wednesday, February 28 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

Thursday, February 29 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 

Monday, March 4 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

Wednesday, March 6 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

Thursday, March 7 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

NO PRACTICES THE WEEK OF MARCH 11-15 

Monday, March 18 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 



Wednesday, March 20 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

Thursday, March 21 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES 

Monday, March 25 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS & NETS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS  

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS  

Wednesday, March 27 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS & THUNDER 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS & GRIZZLIES 

NO PRACTICE THURSDAY, MARCH 28th  

NO PRACTICE MONDAY, APRIL 1st  

Wednesday, April 3 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS & WARRIORS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS & BULLS 

Thursday, April 4 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES & LAKERS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER  

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS  



Monday, April 8 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 

Wednesday, April 10 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

Thursday, April 11 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES  

Monday, April 15 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – BULLS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – WARRIORS 

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – LAKERS 

Wednesday, April 17 

6:30-7:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – CELTICS 

7:30-8:30pm – BROCK PUBLIC SCHOOL – MAVERICKS 

Thursday, April 18 

6:30-7:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – NETS 

7:30-8:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – GRIZZLIES  

8:30-9:30pm – BELLEWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL – THUNDER 


